Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Shutt - (1148005) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.03
1:14.33
1:14.50
1:14.77
1:15.29
1:17.52
1:19.28
1:19.37
1:19.67
1:21.37
1:23.63
1:24.91
1:25.72
1:26.66
1:28.75

1:35.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.77
1:15.29
1:12.03
1:14.33
1:14.50
1:19.37

1:17.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
402
399
395
387
355
331
330
327
306
282
270
262
254
236

189

WA Pts

395
387
442
402
399
330
355

Round

m m M m

Round

H
H

Date

09/12/17
09/12/17
05/11/17
21/01/19
22/01/18
23/01/17
04/06/16
03/06/17
27/02/16
20/11/15
27/03/16
21/03/15
06/06/15
23/05/15
17/10/15
27/10/14

Date

21/01/19
22/01/18
09/12/17
09/12/17
05/11/17
03/06/17
23/01/17

Meet

NSL Western Division 1 Final

NSL Western Division 1 Final
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold May Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Severnside Tritons Club Championships

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships

NSL Western Division 1 Final

NSL Western Division 1 Final
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Venue

Newport

Newport

Stroud

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Thornbury

Weston super Mare

Gloucester

Weston Super Mare

Gloucester
Gloucester

Thornbury

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport

Newport

Stroud

Weston super Mare

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 2

2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 4

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.28
1:23.63
1:19.67
1:21.37
1:28.75
1:25.72
1:26.66
1:24.91
1:35.56

Copyright 2024

282
327
306
236
262
254
270
189

04/06/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
20/11/15
17/10/15
06/06/15
23/05/15
21/03/15
27/10/14

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester County Championships

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold May Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships

Severnside Tritons Club Championships

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Thornbury
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester

Thornbury

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



