Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Shutt - (1148005) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.03	442	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Severnside	3
1:14.33	402	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Severnside	3
1:14.50	399	F	05/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
1:14.77	395	Н	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:15.29	387	Н	22/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:17.52	355	Н	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester		2
1:19.28	331	F	04/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
1:19.37	330	F	03/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
1:19.67	327	F	27/02/16	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:21.37	306	F	20/11/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
1:23.63	282	Н	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
1:24.91	270	F	21/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:25.72	262	F	06/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
1:26.66	254	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	3
1:28.75	236	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:35.56	189	F	27/10/14	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Thornbury	Severnside	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.77	395	Н	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:15.29	387	Н	22/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:12.03	442	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Severnside	3
1:14.33	402	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Severnside	3
1:14.50	399	F	05/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
1:19.37	330	F	03/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
1:17.52	355	Н	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester		2

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

3
3
2
4
2
3
3
2
4